30 Mayis 1992 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10

1"

At ismi
HANIMTAY(4)

AKAR(5)

BEST LINE(9)
GOOD LUCK(2)
KARADUMAN(3)
TYCOON I(11)
TAYBATUR(7)
DARE-DEVIL(10)
MERHABA()
YILDIRAY(8)

BODY GUARD(1)

Yas
4ydk

4yda
5yda
6yda
4yda
4dyka
4yda
8yda
5yda
Byaa

S5yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1)28 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CENTROLINE (GB) - FERULE (USA)

TRY MY BEST (USA) - APRCOT ROSE (IRE)
OENTROLINE(GB) - RUNWELL (FR)
EASTERNSTAR: - BIANCA |

OOLUVNIST (GB) - ESVERM

KARAYEL - TiH

ARSLAN: - COLRVOSER

NURCIVANF - ALTINBAS

EASTERN STAR' - GCZLEM
EASTERNSTAR: - NAZLIM

COLUMNIST (GB) - AFRODITE

SARTLI 5
2)11¢%

Siklet Jokey
545  HKARATAS
56 ABIRDAL
61,5 SBOYRAZ
61,5 T.ADISEN
56 ARYILDIZ
56 S.A<DI
57 E.CANKILIC
595 CKURT
575  AKADIRALTINOZ
575 AARICI
635 SKARAGOZ

3)6¢t
Sahip
SEB. SOZERI

A SAM KARAVEHVMET
UMU. TAVER

N. YUC. KOYLU

ZIY. KATLAV

NAS. ARTAR

S. SIR. TURHAN

H. FAT. TURERAY

0. RAS. YAGCI
CEMKILCI

MAR. TITO

2100 Gim
Antrendrii  Derece
C.SAV 21270
2.12.96
SDUMAN  2.13.03
MOZDIL 21331
KKAYALIK  2.1343
21363
SKOSAR  213.75
OKOSE 213.95
214.75
RORGEN 21572
D.SEVGILI  2.18.07

istanbul Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

4)3+¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP
255 4

3,45 5
6,95 9
20,45 2
46,35 3
4,65 11
11,35 7
4,75 10
9,50 6
45,20 8
41,40 1



